6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Board of Selectmen’s Meeting
Monday, September 13, 2010
503 Province Road

Academy Building

Agenda

Attendance & Pledge of Allegiance

Non-Public Personnel (RSA 91-A:3, II (a)

Adjourn Meeting

Non-Public Session per RSA 91-A:3,I1 ()
As Necessary




